w1
w2
W3

w4

W5

W6
w7

w8

w9

W10
w11
w12

W13

w14
W15

W16

w17

w18
W19
w20

Bidistrict

Hereford

1935 Football Conference B

Regionals

Hereford

Panhandle

McLean

Matador Motley Co.

13-6

Matador Motley Co.

13-7

Matador Motley Co.

19-13

Wink

34-7

Newcastle
33-0

Edgewood

7-6

Slaton
Roscoe
Roscoe o6
Wink
Wink
McCamey 220
Olney
Newcastle
Newcastle o
Fort Worth Handley
Plano
Plano o
Bonham
Edgewood
Edgewood 2613
Mineola .
Mineola
New London 07
Albany
San Saba
San Saba o6
Dublin )
i Dublin
Marlin 70

Tie
6-6

il

FOOTBALL B

STATE

*. CHAMPIONSHIPS

w21
w22
w23
w24

W25

W26

w27
w28

W29

W30
w31
W32

W33
W34
W35

W36
w37

w38
w39
W40

Bidistrict

Fort Worth IOOF Home

Ennis

Regionals

FW IOOF Home

Alto

Livingston

20-2

Livingston

47-0

Beaumont French
Beaumont French
Jasper 5
Brazosport
Brazosport
Cleveland T
Caldwell
Columbus
Columbus )
Belton
Lockhart
Lockhart o0
Junction )
- Junction
Fredericksburg 5o
San Antonio Lanier
Uvalde
Uvalde 5
Bay Cit
Y=y Kenedy
Kenedy oo
Taft
Donna
Donna

21-18

Livingston

13-0

Brazosport

12-0

Tie
7-7

Uvalde
20-6

Donna
6-0





